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1 1 2551001 2515342 Abhishek Kumar Vidyapati Acharya Priyanka Acharya RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

2 2 2551002 2515343 Agamjot Singh Gurpreet Singh Harpreet Kaur RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

3 3 2551004 2515345 Atul Chourasiya Sudarshan Chourasiya Rita Chourasiya RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

4 4 2551006 2515346 Dakshveer Singh Dhaliwal Dalbir Singh Dhaliwal Mandeep Kaur Dhaliwal RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

5 5 2551007 2515347 Gashiv Jarngal Sat Paul Simple Rubi Mastana Badyal RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

6 6 2551008 2515348 Harjot Singh Baljit Singh Manpreet Kaur RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

7 7 2551009 2515349 Japjeet Kaur Mohinder Pal Singh Baljinder Kaur RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

8 8 2551010 2515350 Jaspreet Kaur Sarbjit Singh Kamaljit Kaur RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

9 9 2551031 2515351 Kabir Verma Ashwani Kumar Verma Anjali Verma RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

10 10 2551011 2515352 Komalpreet Kaur Harpreet Singh Jasvir Kaur RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

11 11 2551012 2515353 Lovelesh Vinod Kumar Anita RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

12 12 2551013 2515354 Manjot Kaur Diljeet Singh Satbeer Kaur RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

13 13 2551014 2515355 Navtej Singh Karanjit Singh Bhopinder Kour RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

14 14 2551015 2515356 Piyush Krishan Kumar Rajpati RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

15 15 2551016 2515357 Prangel Manoj Kumar Renu RAI MEB MEB2 MRA1 Er. Arshpreet Kaur IAR LAB

16 1 2551017 2515358 Prince Kumar Anand Mahinder Kumar Shanti Devi RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

16 2 2551018 2515359 Rajinder Singh Satwinder Kumar Manjit Kaur RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

17 3 2551019 2515360 Rupinder Singh Bhupinder Singh Jasvir Kaur RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

18 4 2551020 2515361 Samar Thakur Susham Kumar Jeevna Kumari RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

19 5 2551021 2515362 Sanjot Singh Surjeet Singh Buttar Jaspreet Kaur RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

20 6 2551022 2515363 Sargunpreet Kaur Satpal Singh Kuldip Kaur RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

21 7 2551023 2515364 Satbir Singh Savtantar Singh Kamlesh Kaur RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

22 8 2551024 2515365 Savjot Kaur Harjeet Singh Navneet Kaur RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

23 9 2551025 2515366 Shiv Kumar Surinder Kumar Santosh Kumari RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

24 10 2551026 2515367 Shivam Prashar Dinesh Kumar Monica Sharma RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

25 11 2551027 2515368 Tanveer Singh Ajit Paul Singh Manmeet Kour RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

26 12 2551028 2515369 Vatanveer Singh Gurvinder Singh Gurdarshan Kaur RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

27 13 2551029 2515370 Yuvraj Singh Mahinga Singh Sandeep Kaur RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

28 14 2551030 2515371 Yuvraj Singh Satnam Singh Baljit Kaur RAI MX MX2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher HT LAB

30 ------ 2551033 2560426 Khushmanraj Singh Dhillon Lakhjeet Singh Dhillon Sandeep Kaur RAI ITB ITB2 MRA2 Dr. Chatwant Singh Pandher Student to meet Mentor for Venue
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